Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
Features
• Low cost product with high levels of accuracy
• Temperature insensitive measuring principle
• Excellent media resistance (measuring
element not in contact with the media)
• Minimal pressure loss

Clark Solutions    10 Brent Drive     Hudson, MA  01749     Tel. 978 / 568 3400     Fax 978 / 568 0060
WIRING
ORDERING INFORMATION
1) Order flow sensor model from table 7 -ABCDEF
Example: 21091044
2) Order End Connection adapters, O-rings and adapter clips
Flow Sensor Order Table
A
Model
B
Version
C
Size
D
Output
E
Electrical Connection
F
Seal Material
G
Pipe Connections
236
9=Flow
8=Flow & Temperature
(1000 Ohm RTD)
6=Flow & Temperature
(0-10VDC)
10=DN10, 32 l/min F.S.
11=DN10, 40 l/min F.S.
15=DN15, 50 l/min F.S
20=DN20, 85 l/min F.S
25=DN25, 150 l/min F.S
32=DN32, 240 l/min F.S
2=Frequency
3= 0-10V
4= 4-20 mA
4= 2 or 3 Pole M12X1
5= 4 or 5 Pole M12X1 1=EPDM
2=FPM
Brass with outside
thread- see table 4
K=K
M=M
G=G
Component Parts
Part Number Description
Electrical
114605 Straight-wire box for connector M12x1, 3 pole plug
with 78.7” (200 cm) cable
114604 Corner-wire box for connector M12x1, 3 pole plug
with 78.7” (200 cm) cable
114564 Straight-wire box for connector M12x1, 5 pole plug
with 78.7” (200 cm) cable
114563 Corner-wire box for connector M12x1, 5 pole plug
with 78.7” (200 cm) cable
114563 Straight-wire box for connector M12x1, screw terminal
ADSG1NPT Stainless Steel Adapter G1-1/4 to 1” NPT Female
ADPG1NPT Polypropylene Adapter G1-1/4 to 1” NPT Female